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      Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6

1 (1)  Norway 1
0:55:45

Jorgen Baklid /
MAAA
0:08:45 / 3
0:08:45 / 2

Anna Ulvensoen /
WAAA
0:10:30 / 2
0:19:16 / 1

Jorgen Baklid /
MBBB
0:08:36 / 3
0:27:52 / 1

Anna Ulvensoen /
WBBB
0:09:53 / 2
0:37:46 / 1

Jorgen Baklid /
MC5
0:07:57 / 10
0:45:43 / 1

Anna Ulvensoen /
WC6
0:10:02 / 5
0:55:45 / 1

2 (5)  Finland 1
0:55:46

Niklas Ekstrom /
MAAB
0:08:44 / 1
0:08:44 / 1

Amanda Yli Futka /
WAAB
0:10:59 / 8
0:19:43 / 2

Niklas Ekstrom /
MCBA
0:08:47 / 7
0:28:30 / 4

Amanda Yli Futka /
WCBA
0:09:35 / 1
0:38:06 / 2

Niklas Ekstrom /
MB5
0:07:43 / 4
0:45:50 / 2

Amanda Yli Futka /
WB6
0:09:56 / 2
0:55:46 / 2

3 (2)  Sweden 1
0:55:47

Andrei Lamov /
MCBB
0:09:03 / 7
0:09:03 / 4

Anna Magdalena
Olsson / WCBB
0:10:48 / 4
0:19:51 / 4

Andrei Lamov /
MAAA
0:08:27 / 1
0:28:18 / 2

Anna Magdalena
Olsson / WAAA
0:10:06 / 4
0:38:24 / 3

Andrei Lamov /
MB5
0:07:28 / 3
0:45:53 / 3

Anna Magdalena
Olsson / WB6
0:09:53 / 1
0:55:47 / 3

4 (3)
Switzerland 1
0:55:52

Nicola Mueller /
MBAA
0:08:58 / 5
0:08:58 / 3

Eliane Deininger /
WBBB
0:10:50 / 5
0:19:49 / 3

Nicola Mueller /
MCBB
0:08:32 / 2
0:28:21 / 3

Eliane Deininger /
WCAA
0:10:08 / 5
0:38:30 / 4

Nicola Mueller /
MA5
0:07:24 / 1
0:45:54 / 4

Eliane Deininger /
WA6
0:09:57 / 3
0:55:52 / 4

(13)  Sweden 2
0:55:59

Gustav Nordstrom
/ MCAB
0:09:17 / 10
0:09:17 /

Linda Lindkvist /
WCAA
0:10:05 / 1
0:19:23 /

Gustav Nordstrom
/ MABA
0:08:42 / 5
0:28:05 /

Linda Lindkvist /
WBBB
0:10:05 / 3
0:38:10 /

Gustav
Nordstrom / MB5
0:07:47 / 6
0:45:57 /

Linda Lindkvist /
WA6
0:10:01 / 4
0:55:59 /

(15)  Finland 2
0:56:00

Aapo Viippola /
MABA
0:08:44 / 1
0:08:44 /

Nina Karna / WBAA
0:10:41 / 3
0:19:26 /

Aapo Viippola /
MCAB
0:08:36 / 3
0:28:03 /

Nina Karna / WCBB
0:10:21 / 6
0:38:24 /

Aapo Viippola /
MB5
0:07:25 / 2
0:45:49 /

Nina Karna / WA6
0:10:10 / 6
0:56:00 /

Class Mixed Refresh



      Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6

(14)
Switzerland 2
0:58:39

Corsin Mueller /
MABA
0:08:58 / 5
0:08:58 /

Delia Giezendanner
/ WBBB
0:10:58 / 7
0:19:56 /

Corsin Mueller /
MBAB
0:08:43 / 6
0:28:40 /

Delia Giezendanner
/ WAAA
0:11:04 / 10
0:39:44 /

Corsin Mueller /
MC5
0:07:47 / 6
0:47:32 /

Delia Giezendanner
/ WC6
0:11:07 / 9
0:58:39 /

5 (4)  Bulgaria 1
0:59:23

Stanimir
Belomazhev /
MBBB
0:09:11 / 8
0:09:11 / 5

Antoniya Grigorova /
WBAA
0:11:36 / 12
0:20:48 / 6

Stanimir
Belomazhev /
MCAA
0:09:05 / 8
0:29:53 / 6

Antoniya Grigorova /
WABB
0:11:11 / 11
0:41:04 / 7

Stanimir
Belomazhev /
MA5
0:07:45 / 5
0:48:50 / 7

Antoniya Grigorova
/ WC6
0:10:32 / 7
0:59:23 / 5

6 (17)  Czechia 2
0:59:24

David Elleder /
MBAA
0:10:12 / 15
0:10:12 / 9

Tereza Peckova /
WCAA
0:10:54 / 6
0:21:07 / 7

David Elleder /
MCBB
0:09:14 / 10
0:30:21 / 7

Tereza Peckova /
WABB
0:10:31 / 7
0:40:52 / 6

David Elleder /
MA5
0:07:54 / 9
0:48:47 / 6

Tereza Peckova /
WB6
0:10:36 / 8
0:59:24 / 6

7 (6)  Estonia 1
1:00:14

Olle Ilmar Jaama /
MCBA
0:09:12 / 9
0:09:12 / 6

Doris Kudre / WCBA
0:11:15 / 10
0:20:28 / 5

Olle Ilmar Jaama /
MBAB
0:09:05 / 8
0:29:34 / 5

Doris Kudre / WBAB
0:11:16 / 12
0:40:50 / 5

Olle Ilmar Jaama
/ MA5
0:07:52 / 8
0:48:43 / 5

Doris Kudre / WA6
0:11:31 / 11
1:00:14 / 7

(7)  Czechia 1
1:01:01

Marek Sterba /
MBAB
0:09:22 / 11
0:09:22 /

Anezka Hlavacova /
WABB
0:11:14 / 9
0:20:37 /

Marek Sterba /
MABA
0:10:04 / 15
0:30:41 /

Anezka Hlavacova /
WBAA
0:10:48 / 8
0:41:30 /

Marek Sterba /
MC5
0:08:07 / 12
0:49:37 /

Anezka Hlavacova /
WC6
0:11:23 / 10
1:01:01 /

8 (10)  Latvia 1
1:05:51

Renars Grasis /
MCBA
0:09:26 / 12
0:09:26 / 7

Anete Strauta /
WAAB
0:13:18 / 13
0:22:44 / 8

Renars Grasis /
MBAB
0:09:14 / 10
0:31:59 / 8

Anete Strauta /
WCBA
0:12:40 / 14
0:44:40 / 8

Renars Grasis /
MA5
0:07:59 / 11
0:52:39 / 8

Anete Strauta /
WB6
0:13:11 / 14
1:05:51 / 8

9 (8)  Lithuania
1
1:08:09

Kasparas Sulcys /
MCAA
0:10:27 / 16
0:10:27 / 10

Emilija
Tamoseviciute /
WABA
0:14:15 / 14
0:24:43 / 9

Kasparas Sulcys /
MABB
0:10:01 / 14
0:34:44 / 10

Emilija
Tamoseviciute /
WCAB
0:12:14 / 13
0:46:59 / 9

Kasparas Sulcys
/ MB5
0:08:19 / 13
0:55:18 / 9

Emilija
Tamoseviciute /
WB6
0:12:50 / 13
1:08:09 / 9



      Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6

10 (9)  Japan 1
1:13:24

Yuki Ishihara /
MABB
0:09:33 / 13
0:09:33 / 8

Sumika Takano /
WCAB
0:15:26 / 15
0:25:00 / 10

Yuki Ishihara /
MBAA
0:09:44 / 13
0:34:44 / 9

Sumika Takano /
WBBA
0:14:31 / 16
0:49:15 / 10

Yuki Ishihara /
MC5
0:08:24 / 14
0:57:40 / 10

Sumika Takano /
WA6
0:15:44 / 15
1:13:24 / 10

(18)  Japan 2
1:19:58

Kenichiro
Terashima /
MCBB
0:09:41 / 14
0:09:41 /

Hibiki Sano / WBBB
0:16:16 / 16
0:25:58 /

Kenichiro
Terashima /
MBAA
0:09:39 / 12
0:35:37 /

Hibiki Sano / WCAA
0:19:35 / 19
0:55:13 /

Kenichiro
Terashima / MA5
0:08:46 / 15
1:03:59 /

Hibiki Sano / WA6
0:15:59 / 16
1:19:58 /

11 (19)  United
States 2
1:35:37

Chris Burnham /
MAAA
0:13:46 / 19
0:13:46 / 11

Lauren Wardwell /
WABB
0:21:59 / 17
0:35:46 / 11

Chris Burnham /
MBBB
0:13:15 / 17
0:49:02 / 11

Lauren Wardwell /
WCAA
0:16:15 / 17
1:05:17 / 11

Chris Burnham /
MC5
0:11:39 / 17
1:16:57 / 11

Lauren Wardwell /
WB6
0:18:40 / 18
1:35:37 / 11

(11)  United
States 1
1:40:41

Joshua Yeaton /
MAAB
0:13:23 / 18
0:13:23 /

Tamra Kornfield /
WBBA
0:26:06 / 18
0:39:29 /

Joshua Yeaton /
MBBA
0:14:00 / 19
0:53:30 /

Tamra Kornfield /
WCAB
0:17:53 / 18
1:11:24 /

Joshua Yeaton /
MC5
0:12:42 / 18
1:24:06 /

Tamra Kornfield /
WA6
0:16:34 / 17
1:40:41 /

(12)  Norway 2
DISQ

Teodor Mo
Hjelseth / MCAA
0:08:56 / 4
0:08:56 /

Synne Strand /
WBAB
0:11:34 / 11
0:20:31 /

Teodor Mo
Hjelseth / MABB
0:10:27 / 16
0:30:58 /

Synne Strand /
WABA
0:10:55 / 9
0:41:54 /

Teodor Mo
Hjelseth / MB5
DNS /
/

Synne Strand /
WC6
DNS /
/

(16)  Estonia 2
DISQ

Kevin Hallop /
MBBB
0:11:11 / 17
0:11:11 /

Epp Paalberg /
WABA
MP /
/

Kevin Hallop /
MAAA
0:13:34 / 18
/

Epp Paalberg /
WCAB
0:13:11 / 15
/

Kevin Hallop /
MC5
0:09:23 / 16
/

Epp Paalberg /
WB6
0:12:31 / 12
/


